Product Benefits & Features

For a true cappuccino, with the perfect proportions of milk and foam
To make a truly authentic cappuccino, use the cappuccinatore jug to steam
and foam the milk to suit your own taste.

The espresso express!
The pre-heating function on this coffee machine gives you a perfect espresso
extra quickly.

An espresso machine that aligns perfectly with your kitchen
This built-in, compact espresso bar with one-touch controls integrates perfectly
with the rest of your kitchen — especially your other compact appliances.

AEG KKK884500M Cappuccino Touch Clock
/ Stainless steel with antifingerprint

KKK884500M

Barista-level coffee. Served to taste

Connoisseurs can select from a range of hot drinks with the integrated Coffee
Machine from AEG. The at-home solution enables barista-level coffee, from an
intense espresso to a frothy cappuccino, as well as a wide selection of other
hot drinks. Everything made to taste using the highly-responsive command
wheel with clear colour

» Coffee machine for built-in installation

+ Anti fingerprint stainless steel

» Electronic touch controls

* Auto start function

» Two separate heaters for coffee and for hot water
« Coffee grinder capacity: 200 gr

» Water tank capacity: 1.8 |

* Cool light illuminates the coffee outlet

« Suitable for pregrounded coffee

« Indicator for full used coffee drawer
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Product Specification

Bar code

Built in height mm

Built in width mm

Built in depth mm

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Main colour

Drawer

Total electricity loading, W
Voltage
RecommendedRetailPrice
Required fuse (A)

Product Partner Code
Weight package Corrugated
Cardboard

Weight package Paper/Carton
Weight package PE

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Country of origin

7332543501151
450
560
550
455
595
361

Stainless steel with antifingerprint

No
1350
220-240
2808.00
No
KR Partn

400

4000
150

1300
IT

PSGBCM160D363003

AEG KKK884500M Cappuccino Touch Clock
/ Stainless steel with antifingerprint

KKK884500M

PSGBCM220DE00003
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