

AEG KKK884500M Cappuccino Touch Clock / Stainless steel with antifingerprint

KKK884500M



Barista-level coffee. Served to taste

Connoisseurs can select from a range of hot drinks with the integrated Coffee Machine from AEG. The at-home solution enables barista-level coffee, from an intense espresso to a frothy cappuccino, as well as a wide selection of other hot drinks. Everything made to taste using the highly-responsive command wheel with clear colour

Product Benefits & Features

For a true cappuccino, with the perfect proportions of milk and foam

To make a truly authentic cappuccino, use the cappuccinatore jug to steam and foam the milk to suit your own taste.

- Coffee machine for built-in installation
- · Anti fingerprint stainless steel
- · Electronic touch controls
- Auto start function
- Two separate heaters for coffee and for hot water
- Coffee grinder capacity: 200 gr
- Water tank capacity: 1.8 I
- Cool light illuminates the coffee outlet
- Suitable for pregrounded coffee
- Indicator for full used coffee drawer

The espresso express!

The pre-heating function on this coffee machine gives you a perfect espresso extra quickly.

An espresso machine that aligns perfectly with your kitchen

This built-in, compact espresso bar with one-touch controls integrates perfectly with the rest of your kitchen – especially your other compact appliances.



AEG

Product Specification

Bar code	7332543501151
Built in height mm	450
Built in width mm	560
Built in depth mm	550
Height total	455
Width mm	595
Depth mm	361
Main colour	Stainless steel with antifingerprint
Drawer	No
Total electricity loading, W	1350
Voltage	220-240
RecommendedRetailPrice	2808.00
Required fuse (A)	No
Product Partner Code	KR Partn
Weight package Corrugated Cardboard	400
Weight package Paper/Carton	4000
Weight package PE	150
Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	1300
Country of origin	IT



